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
842 9231.

1993 FLEETWOOD OOUBLEWIDE.
1120 sq. tt. Vinyl siding, storm windows,
upgrade insulation Delivered and set.
STart at $23,932 Call 754-7097 or 1-
800-452-1197.

All American
Home Sales

US Hwy. 74 & NC 701 By-pass
sS\ Whiteville, NC 28472
py "Selling For Less"

919-640-2699
1994-14x50,2 BR, 1 Bath,

Stove & Ref. Free Set
Up & Delivery.

,?71 1 ,900°°
1994-14x60, 2 BR, Front Kit,

Stove & Ref. Furnished.
Free Set Up & Deliverrree bet Up & Delivery
*14,900°°
1994-14x70 2 BR, 2 Full

Baths, Stove & Ref.
Free Set Up & Delivery.
5,900°°

1994-14x80, 3 BR, 2 Full
3aths,Stove & Ref. Furnished.

Free Set Up & Delivery
*1 6,900"°

1994-14x80, 4 BR, 2 Full
Baths, Stove & Ref. Furnished.

Free Set Up & Delivery,?19,900to
1994-14x80. 2 BR, Glamour

Bath with Round Tub &
Shower in Master, Plus 2nd
Bath with Double Shower in

Second Bath.

,*19,900°°
1994-14x70, 2 BR, Glamour

Bath with Shower, Plus
Second Bath. Vinyl Siding

Plus Shingle Roof
.1 9,900°°

C1P93 THE BRUNSWICK BEACOfrl

AREAS LOWEST PRICES ON new
single and doublewide homes. New
Fleetwood doublewide $20,900. Special
prices on all singlewides in stock. R. G.
Enterprises, at junction of Hwy. 17 & 904,
turn West to Longwood. 1 1/2 miles on
left. Call 287-4884, 579-5926.

1985 FLEETWOOD MOBILE HOME.
14x50. W/D, A/C. and appliances.$6,300 firm. 287-5155, leave a message.
1986 OAKWOOD 60X14, 2 BR. 2 bath.
Excellent condition. Heat pump,delivered and set only $9,800. 754-7097
or 1-800-452-1197.

FINANCING-BUYING, SELLING or
refinancing a used mobile home? We
provide financing! Call Green Tree
Financial at 1 -800-662-7751 and ask for
Melissa.

BUYING OR SELLING A USED mobile
home? We provide financing. Call Green
Tree Financial. America's largest mobile
home lender. 1-800-662-7751 Eastern
NC. 1-800-331-1838 Western NC.
THREE BACKPAYMENTS OF $249.83
and own this beautiful vinyl shingle
manufactured home. Call for details. One
only! Freedom Homes. 5536 Oleander
Drive, Wilmington, NC. 452-1311.
1994 FLEETWOOD 76X14, 3 BR, 2
bath, storm windows, upgrade insulation,
delivered and set. Tax and title included.
$15,985. Call Quail Run Homes. 754-
7097 or 1-800-452-1197.
1984 DOUBLEWIDE IN CALABASH. 3
BR. 2 bath. C/H/A, $6,900 or best offer.
Call 579-9331 between 4:30 & 7:30 pmonly, ask for Beverly.
1991 14x70 MOBILE HOME. 2 BR. 2 full
baths. 579-0058.

FOR RENT
2-BR MOBILE HOME IN ASH. Securitydeposit S225/month 287-3255

For Rent
2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent in Supply
area. Deposit required, no pets 842-
2898

REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE!

1988 24x40 Fleetwood doublewide, like new (lived in 18months). 3 BR, 2 baths, washer/dryer, stove, refrigerator, bedsand chests furnished. C/H/A. Lot size 80x120. Was $36,500,now $30,000.

HOLDEN BEACH
CAUSEWAY

TUS"0
NEW CONSTRUCTION

PIERCE STREET-OCEAN ISLE-Lovely. light and airy, 3 BR, 2baths, great room, dining, kitchen/breakfast area. Arches, tex¬
tured walls/wallpaper, 10 ft. ceilings, carpet, ceramic tile, FP,plant shelves, sound system. Approx. 1750 sq. ft., brick and
siding. Southwestern accents throughout. Low maintenance,beautiful oak trees. All for only $136,800. Reduced to $1 18,900.
miM§)REALTY

102 Causeway Dr. Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469
919-579-7038 . (800)457-7263

RAMPAGE REALTY . NOBODY DOES IT BETTER JUST CALL HOME (919)842-H0ME

When you no longer see our sign,
chances are excellent
IT HAS SOLD!
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(91 9) 842-4663

We're building a reputation,
one sign after another!
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Just Call Home"-(919)842-HOME-

Office located on Hwy. 1 30. X. mi. from Holden Beach Causeway
RAMPAGE REALTY . NOBODY Pol? IT BETTER JUST CALL HOME (919)842 HOME

Under !\>a> OwnershipI Hat/u( UroaJhurst \ji< y Smith

Carolina Shores Realty
10107 Beach Drive SW
Calabash. NC 28467

(019)579 3685

Ou'ntr Ou'ntr/'Ureter In Chargt

CHOICE OF THE WEEK

5th ROW OCEAN ISLE JUST REDUCED. Wonderful value now
only $129,000. 4 BR, 2 baths. Screened porch, widow's walk
upper deck, 2-car carport area and storage.
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